0003 13070483   257010 , 	12 2017, 105229258 , AB 12/31/2017 40 , 606.2 1100500 ORD 13070483 Ike Residual
0003 13070483 257010 12 2017 105246806 AB 12/31/2017 50 -606.2 1100500 ORD 13070483 Ike Residual
0003 	„ , 130704E1 	, 257010 1,   ..4115' . 105274475 	. . AB .. 1/31/.30.18 40, 1181538 1100100 .. 0.kb-11070483 IkeResidual
0003 13070483 257010 1 2018 -105286759 AB 1/31/2018 50 -11815,38 1100500 ORD 130704/13 Ike Residual
0303 11070481_  . 257010 2 2018 105300146 2/28/NIS 40 620.86 1100500 ORD 13070483 Ike Residual
0003 13070483 257010 2 2018 105333394 AB 2/28/2018 50 -620.86 1100500 ORD 13070483 Ike Residual

Row Labels 	Sum of
Amount in

local currency
2010 	1,203,690.15
2011 	851,541 08
2012 	(4,315,819.05)
2013 	(1,006 34)
2014 	(1,682.40)
2015 	11,119 27
2016 	 2,308,30
2017
2018
Grand Total  (2.249.848 99)

2019 RATE CASE

WP/WP II-B-7.1 Adj 2b

CENTERPOINT ENERGY HOUSTON ELECTRIC, LLC
	 Page 10 of 13

TEST YEAR ENDED 12/31/2018

CEHE Property Insurance Reserve
2011-2018
Source: WP II-B-7.1 Adj 2c
Sum of Amount in local currency
Row Labels

Column Labels
Accrual Qualified Storm Grand Total

$ 	14 	(2,129,948) *2009 Ending Bala:
Adjusted
Ending Balance

2010 (2,364,000) 388,296 (1,975,704) (4,105,653)
2011 (2,959,333) 612,391 (2,346,942) (6,452,595)
2012 (4,150,000) 3,738,697 (411,304) (6,863,898)
2013 (4,150,000) 1,277,397 (2,872,603) (9,736,501)
2014 (4,150,000) 4,702,343 552,342 (9,184,159)
2015 (4,150,000) 10,654,473 6,504,473 (2,679,686)
2016 (4,150,000) 7,508,395 3,358,395 678,709
2017 (4,150,000) 4,554,368 404,368 1,083,078
2018 (4,150,000) 8,896,534 4,746,534 ier.  5,829,611
Grand Total '4 (34,373,334) .4 42,332,894 7,959,560

WORKPAPERS

TO

RATE FILING PACKAGE

OF

CENTERPOINT ENERGY HOUSTON ELECTRIC, LLC

WP/II-B-7.1 Adj 2c — Accumulated Provision

Balances

is voluminous and will be provided in electronic

format.

Years 2016 md 2017

LISt Edt fioto System lielp

	  « g I 0 0 0 ] 	Et ID t) 421 121 I qt1 	4i0

-,001700,011' Ottsk•
,L1e1),)-itts/LatkiA-''ML. ,1

CNP Houston Electric, /LC 	 Balance Sheet USA

Time 1648:33 	Date 11/02/2018
Houston 	 REBILADO/00931015 Page 	 1

Campany code 0003 Business area 	 Amounts in USD

2019 RATE CASE
	 WP/WP 11-13-7.1a

CENTERPOINT ENERGY HOUSTON ELECTRIC, LLC